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Agenda

Eugene Washington PCORI
Engagement Awards
Program

Key Information and
Updates Webinar for
Applicants

April 28, 2016

11:00 a.m. — Noon (ET)
1828 L Street, NW
Suite 900

Washington, DC 20036

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

11:25AM

11:35 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome and Introductions
Lia Hotchkiss, MPH
Director, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards

About PCORI and Engagement
Alicia Thomas, MHS
Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards

Engagement Award Program Overview

Shivonne L. Laird, PhD, MPH, Program Officer, PCORI Eugene
Washington Engagement Awards;

Yasmeen Long, MA, Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington
Engagement Awards

Application and Tips for Success
Ivey Wohlfeld, Program Associate, PCORI Eugene Washington
Engagement Awards

Applicant Contractual/Financial FAQ’s
Gamaliel Gabriento, MSc, Contracts Administrator, PCORI Contracts
Management and Administration

Program Updates and Next Steps
Yasmeen Long, MA, Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington
Engagement Awards

Participant Chat and Q&A
Rachel Mosbacher, Fellow, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement
Awards

Wrap-up and Adjourn



