



## Agenda

**Eugene Washington PCORI Engagement Awards Program**

**Key Information and Updates Webinar for Applicants**

**April 28, 2016**

**11:00 a.m. – Noon (ET)**

*1828 L Street, NW*

*Suite 900*

*Washington, DC 20036*

	<b>11:00 AM</b>	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> Lia Hotchkiss, MPH Director, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
	<b>11:05 AM</b>	<b>About PCORI and Engagement</b> Alicia Thomas, MHS Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
	<b>11:15 AM</b>	<b>Engagement Award Program Overview</b> Shivonne L. Laird, PhD, MPH, Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards; Yasmeen Long, MA, Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
	<b>11:25AM</b>	<b>Application and Tips for Success</b> Ivey Wohlfeld, Program Associate, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
	<b>11:35 AM</b>	<b>Applicant Contractual/Financial FAQ's</b> Gamaliel Gabriento, MSc, Contracts Administrator, PCORI Contracts Management and Administration
	<b>11:45 AM</b>	<b>Program Updates and Next Steps</b> Yasmeen Long, MA, Program Officer, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
	<b>11:50 AM</b>	<b>Participant Chat and Q&amp;A</b> Rachel Mosbacher, Fellow, PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
	<b>12:00 PM</b>	<b>Wrap-up and Adjourn</b>